ARMED SERVICES AWARDS
(Award includes Freedom of the Company)

Lance Corporal R. E. W. Elliott

Corporal Glen John Jones

Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Andrew Newby
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Colin Dougall
Corporal David Sterry

Marine Engineering Artificer Kar [an Bradham

Sapper Jason Patrick Waterson

Lance Corporal Peter James Graveson

Acting Leading Marine Artificer (ML) Graham Philip Snow
Corporal Tyronne Leslie Wilson

Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Martin Bruce Watt

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Christopher David Jones
Corporal Paul Robert Barr

Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David James John O'Para

Sapper Kevin D Moore

Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Andrew Lawrence
Corporal Anthony Thomas Cowbum

Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Steven Sim
Junior Technician Daniel O'Connor

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Clifford Alan Cross
Corporal Pumasingh Tamang

Junior Technician Davi Gwynfryn Evans

Sapper Simon Cracknell

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Michael Bird
Junior Technician Marcus James Dean

Lance Corporal Mark James Turnbull

Junior Technician Scott Roderick Souter

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Stephane Michael Cahill
Sapper Alex James Dewar

Junior Technician David Robert Gandy

Lance Corporal Keith David Massie

Junior Technician Sam McGonagle

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David John Quayle
Lance Corporal Daren Jerome Simpson

Petty Officer Andrew James Smith

Junior Technician Robert Peter Smith

Lance Corporal Stuart David Brierley

Senior Aircraftsman Richard Jordan

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David Morgan
Lance Corporal Wayne Clive Hyams

1988
1988
1989
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993,/94
1994/95
1994/95
1995,/96
1995/96
1996/97
1996,/97

1998
1997/98
1997/98

1999
1998,/99

1999

2000

1999/2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006



Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Alistair Paul Spencer
Petty Officer Anthony Christopher Etheridge

Sapper Gary Andrew Hughes

Petty Officer Steven Mark Robinson

Lance Corporal Daniel Matthew McLaren

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David Christopher Tippett

Lance Corporal Dipesh Gurung

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Craig Cochrane
Lance Corporal Daniel Paul Tranter

Senior Aircraftsman Steven Winship

Chief Petty Officer Engineering Technician Gareth John Cullen

Lance Corporal Jason Betts

Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) August Patterson

Petty Officer Engineering Technician Mark Davidson Rae
Sapper Dean King

Petty Officer Engineering Technician Gareth Quinn Lance
Corporal David Bolton

Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Timothy William Benson
Petty Officer Engineering Technician Martin Hext

Sapper Martin Lambeth

Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Martyn Briercliffe

Petty Officer Engineering Technician Michael Laycock
Lance Corporal Jonathan Lee Freemantle

Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) David Suttie

Leading Engineering Technician Andrew Robert Dannatt
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Stewart Barlow

Leading Engineering Technician Thomas William Davies
Leading Engineering Technician Eleanor Charlotte Brookes
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Stuart Thompson

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018



