ARMED SERVICES AWARDS

(Award includes Freedom of the Company)

Lance Corporal R. E. W. Elliott	1988
Corporal Glen John Jones	1988
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Andrew Newby	1989
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Colin Dougall	1990
Corporal David Sterry	1990
Marine Engineering Artificer Kar Ian Bradham	1991
Sapper Jason Patrick Waterson	1991
Lance Corporal Peter James Graveson	1992
Acting Leading Marine Artificer (ML) Graham Philip Snow	1992
Corporal Tyronne Leslie Wilson	1993
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Martin Bruce Watt	1993
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Christopher David Jones	1993/94
Corporal Paul Robert Barr	1994/95
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David James John O'Para	1994/95
Sapper Kevin D Moore	1995/96
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Andrew Lawrence	1995/96
Corporal Anthony Thomas Cowbum	1996/97
Acting Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Steven Sim	1996/97
Junior Technician Daniel O'Connor	1998
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Clifford Alan Cross	1997/98
Corporal Pumasingh Tamang	1997/98
Junior Technician Davi Gwynfryn Evans	1999
Sapper Simon Cracknell	1998/99
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Michael Bird	1999
Junior Technician Marcus James Dean	2000
Lance Corporal Mark James Turnbull	1999/2000
Junior Technician Scott Roderick Souter	2001
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Stephane Michael Cahill	2002
Sapper Alex James Dewar	2002
Junior Technician David Robert Gandy	2002
Lance Corporal Keith David Massie	2003
Junior Technician Sam McGonagle	2003
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David John Quayle	2003
Lance Corporal Daren Jerome Simpson	2004
Petty Officer Andrew James Smith	2004
Junior Technician Robert Peter Smith	2004
Lance Corporal Stuart David Brierley	2005
Senior Aircraftsman Richard Jordan	2005
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David Morgan	2005
Lance Corporal Wayne Clive Hyams	2006

Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Alistair Paul Spencer	2007
Petty Officer Anthony Christopher Etheridge	2007
Sapper Gary Andrew Hughes	2007
Petty Officer Steven Mark Robinson	2008
Lance Corporal Daniel Matthew McLaren	2008
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer David Christopher Tippett	2009
Lance Corporal Dipesh Gurung	2009
Leading Marine Engineering Artificer Craig Cochrane	2010
Lance Corporal Daniel Paul Tranter	2010
Senior Aircraftsman Steven Winship	2010
Chief Petty Officer Engineering Technician Gareth John Cullen	2011
Lance Corporal Jason Betts	2011
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) August Patterson	2011
Petty Officer Engineering Technician Mark Davidson Rae	2012
Sapper Dean King	2012
Petty Officer Engineering Technician Gareth Quinn Lance	2013
Corporal David Bolton	2013
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Timothy William Benson	2013
Petty Officer Engineering Technician Martin Hext	2014
Sapper Martin Lambeth	2014
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Martyn Briercliffe	2014
Petty Officer Engineering Technician Michael Laycock	2015
Lance Corporal Jonathan Lee Freemantle	2015
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) David Suttie	2015
Leading Engineering Technician Andrew Robert Dannatt	2016
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Stewart Barlow	2016
Leading Engineering Technician Thomas William Davies	2018
Leading Engineering Technician Eleanor Charlotte Brookes	2018
Senior Aircraftsman (Technician) Stuart Thompson	2018